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10.

DATE:

TIME:

PLACE:

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 Noon

ANNOUNCEMENT

TRAFFIC SIGNALS WORKING GROUP
of the
MANAGEMENT, OPERATIONS, AND

INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS (MOITS)

POLICY AND TECHNICAL TASK FORCES

Wednesday, March 8, 2006
10:00 AM - 12:00 Noon

COG, Third Floor, D.E.P. Conference Room (Please see COG’s Third
Floor Receptionist to be directed to this room)

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions

Report of the Nominating Committee and Election of Next Traffic Signals
Working Group Chair

Virginia Tech Signal Preemption/Prioritization Study
Dr. Hesham Rakha, Virginia Tech

Feedback from the November 16, 2005 Briefing to the Transportation
Planning Board (TPB) on Traffic Signal Optimization in the Region

Results of the 2005 Baltimore Regional Traffic Signals Forum and
Outlook for a 2006/2007 Baltimore-Washington Forum

Power Backups

Update on Regional Compilation of Synchro Data Files
Roundtable Discussion of Agency/Jurisdictional Topics of Interest
Other Business

Adjourn
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