National Capital Region Transportation Planning Board

777 North Capitol Street, N.E., Suite 300, Washington, D.C. 20002-4290 (202) 962-3310 Fax: (202) 962-3202

ANNOUNCEMENT

TRAFFIC SIGNALS WORKING GROUP

of the

MANAGEMENT, OPERATIONS, AND INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS (MOITS) POLICY AND TECHNICAL TASK FORCES

DATE: Wednesday, March 8, 2006

TIME: 10:00 AM – 12:00 Noon

PLACE: COG, Third Floor, D.E.P. Conference Room (Please see COG's Third

Floor Receptionist to be directed to this room)

AGENDA

1.	10:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions
2.	10:05 AM	Report of the Nominating Committee and Election of Next Traffic Signals Working Group Chair
3.	10:10 AM	Virginia Tech Signal Preemption/Prioritization Study Dr. Hesham Rakha, Virginia Tech
4.	10:40 AM	Feedback from the November 16, 2005 Briefing to the Transportation Planning Board (TPB) on Traffic Signal Optimization in the Region
5.	11:00 AM	Results of the 2005 Baltimore Regional Traffic Signals Forum and Outlook for a 2006/2007 Baltimore-Washington Forum
6.	11:15 AM	Power Backups
7.	11:30 AM	Update on Regional Compilation of Synchro Data Files
8.	11:45 AM	Roundtable Discussion of Agency/Jurisdictional Topics of Interest
9.	11:55 AM	Other Business
10.	12:00 Noon	Adjourn